Nombre(s) Apellido Paterno

MARIANA DESIREE ACOSTA
DIANA KAREN AGUILAR
DIEGO AHUMADA
Samia Akabani
DENISE ANDREA ALBARRAN
DAVID GUILLERMO ALFARO
Darla Gisel Alvarado
DANIEL ALVAREZ
SANTIAGO AMARE
MIGUEL ANGEL ANDRADE
JESUS DANIEL ANLEN
LUIS EMILIO ARAMBULA
DANIEL ARENA
ANGEL ALEXIS ARREOLA
Arantxa Arteaga

MARIA DE LOURDES BADILLO

MIGUEL ANGEL BELTRAN
ISAAC MANUEL BENITEZ
HUGO IGNACIO BUENDIA
INGRID PAOLA CABALLERO
Javier Alfonso Caballero
MARIA FERNANDA CALIXTO
FABIO GIUSEPPE CALO
JAVIER CAMPA
Andrea Monserrat Campos
Luis Santiago Carballo
ANDRES CASARIN
Maria José Castillo
Indra Verdnica Castro
FERNANDA CASTRO
MARIO ARTURO Cerda
MARIA ELENA COLIN
ALEJANDRO CONTRERAS
César Corona
JOHAAN ALDAIR CRUz
RODRIGO DAMIAN
JACOBO DE LAMORAY
PALOMAR
Daniel Del Rio
Ana Xochitl Diaz
CAMILA DIAZ GONZALEZ

SEBASTIAN STEPHAN  DULONG
FRANCISCO GABRIEL ~ DURAN

Ana Paula Enriquez
PEDRO ESCOBAR
DIEGO ESPEJEL
ANA SOFIA ESTEVA
Carla Sophia Fanghéanel
Francisco Fernandez
DAVID ALEJANDRO FLORES
DIEGO FREEMAN
JOSE GANON
KEILA GARCIA
Rosa Maria Garcia

LUIS DANIEL GARCIA
SEBASTIAN GARCIA
LLUVIA ESTELI GARCIA
JOAQUIN GARIBAY
Pamela George
Carlos Manuel Gerner
QUETZALLI GODINEZ
Miguel Antonio Gomez
Brayan Antonio Gomez
ALEJANDRA GONZALEZ
Manuel Gonzalez
Ximena Gordillo
Julia Graf

Maria Fernanda Gudifio
SOFIA GUEVARA
EULALIA GURZA
ILAN GUTERMAN
Daniel Gutiérrez
MIRIAM HARARI
Hana Sofia Hashimoto
Fatima Hernandez
HAIDELY HERNANDEZ
MELANY XIMENA HERNANDEZ
LIZET ALEJANDRA HERNANDEZ
José Miguel Jaime

Luis Diego Jiménez
GIOVANI OMAR JIMENEZ

ISABELLA ESTEFANIA  JIMENEZ

Alek Jimenez
ANGEL JIMENEZ
IVAN ALEJANDRO JUAREZ
Carlos Lagunas
ERICK YAMIL LAMEDA DIAZ
ANDREA LANDA
MARCO LANDON
DANIELA ALEJANDRA LEMUS

LUIS FERNANDO LEON
ALEJANDRA ISHEL LOERA

FRANCISCO GABRIEL  LOPEZ

Daniela Paola Lépez
Ricardo Lépez
FATIMA JAZMIN LOPEZ
ALVARO HECTOR LUNA
Oscar Alejandro Macedo
Enrique Maldonado
ULISES MARIN
Kristell Marroquin
MARCO ANTONIO MARTINEZ
MARIA METZTLI MARTINEZ
Elias Martinez
VANESSA JOCELYN MARTINEZ

BARBARA JAQUELINE = MARTINEZ

KARLA MATUTE
Aketzalli Yolotl Mederos
EMILIO MENDEZ
ALEXIS ABISAI MENDOZA
Edgar Mauricio Mercado
CARLOS METTA
Maximiliano Molina
DIANA LAURA MONGE
Ivan Uriel Monreal
JOSE GUADALUPE MONTANO
ALDO ALEXANDER MONTERO
VANESSA MONTES DE OCA
JOSE MANUEL MONTOYA
DENNISE MORALES
MARCO ANTONIO MORALES
Claudio Alejandro Moran
VERONICA YAZMIN MOYA
LUCIA MUEDANO
JOSE RAMSES MUNOZ
Leonardo David Murrieta
HUMBERTO NAVA
FERNANDO

CRISTOPHER ALEXIS NAVARRETE
Raul Navarro
Luis Nieto

Carla Andrea Nomura
Dayana Karel Ornelas
Renato Ornelas
JOSE OROZCO
IAN DAVID OSORIO
RAYMUNDO PADILLA
JUAN VLADIMIR PADILLA
ALAN EMMANUEL PALACIOS
Axel Palacios
Anna Sofia Pavén
Shaden Michel Pedraza
SAUL PEREZ
SANTIAGO PEREZ
Diego Rolando Pérez
Emilio Maximiliano Pérez
AZUCENA PEREZ
DIEGO ISAI PESCADOR
Janet Quinones
ARANZA RAMOS
MARCO ANTONIO RAMOS
LUCIA RANGEL
Oscar Salvador Razo
JORGE IVAN REYES
ZAYRA ANAHI REYES
NATALIA ISABEL RICANO
Mariana Inés Rios
JULIO CESAR RIVERA
CECILIA VIRIDIANA RIVERA
Gerardo Rivera
RAFAEL ROBLES
ALAN RODRIGUEZ
Alonso Rodriguez
Jimena Roldan
Santiago Romo

Elsy lvonne Roque
BELEM ARELI ROSALES
José Francisco Rosas
Oscar Rosas
JULIO CESAR ROSAS
AXEL ROSAS
SAMAR SAFAR
GUSTAVO SALAS
Paula Salazar
Juan Pablo Salazar
JOHANA SAN MIGUEL
Fausto Sanchez
Nikolaj Tonatiuh Sanchez
CESAR EDGAR SANCHEZ
Denya Sénchez
ILITHYA SANCHEZ
Jose Luis Sandoval
Zoe Santiago
ANDREA SANTIAGO
DIANA KAREN SAVEDRA
LUIS ANTONIO SEGURA
ELIAS SEOANE
Lola Serrano
DIANA SERRATOS
CESAR SILVA
Carlos Soriano
Nuria Sydykova
JAVIER EDUARDO TARANGO
ISMAEL NEZHTIC TENORIO
Horacio Torres
Maria Paloma Trujillo
SALVADOR URIBE
ALEJANDRO

MARIA FERNANDA VANEGAS
BAYOLET AMAIRANI VAZQUEZ
CARLOS ALBERTO VELAZQUEZ
ELISA VIEYRA
JOSE CRISTOBAL VILLAGOMEZ

Apellido Materno
TREVINO
CALDERON
RODRIGUEZ
Charrouf
TLECUITL
MENDOZA
Juarez
MARTINEZ
MORALES
VELAZQUEZ
SERRANO

GARCIA DE LA
CADENA

ARAUJO
JIMENEZ

Castafieda
GRANILLO
CALDERON
SERIO
ROMERO
AGUILAR
Ramirez
MONTIEL
Dizy
SALGADO
Zerdn
Nunez
SANCHEZ
Acevedo

Flores

CONDE
ALVAREZ
ARISTA
CARVAJAL
Cabrera
SALDANA
SANODVAL
ANDRADE

Velazquez
Pena
MINCHACA
SALAZAR
FRIAS
Molina
BORBOLLA
GUTIERREZ
DE GORTARI

Flores

CRUZ
VILLALOBOS
HOP
CHAVEZ
Perez
HERNANDEZ
ZARATE
SANDOVAL
REQUENA

Rodriguez

Gbémez
GALLEGOS
Alonso

Diaz

GALVAN

Cruz
Romero
Paz

SOTO
GONZALEZ
LEVY

MASRI
Teramoto
Flemate
LEON
PICHARDO
RAMIREZ
Magarna
Haller
HERNANDEZ
ORTIZ FARIAS
Hernandez
LOPEZ
DIAZ
Castillo
ZUNIGA
VOTICKY
ALVAREZ
VAZQUEZ
MONTES
SANCHEZ
HUERTA

Lépez
Préspero
JAUREGUI
CORTES

Chavez
Chavarria
DESIDERO
Villegas
AGUILAR
SANDOVAL

Anguiano

MARTINEZ

HERNANDEZ
ZORAVILLA
Santiago
GOMEZ
CAMARGO
Lopez
HARARI
Valladolid
ESCALONA

Morales
GARCIA
PERALTA
MANZANO
LEON
ALARCON
DOMINGUEZ

Ortiz
MARTINEZ
FERNANDEZ
ALANIS
Fraire

RAMIREZ ALCAZAR

SILVA
Guevara
Becerril
Contreras
Montes de Oca
Peralta
TORICES
PEREZ
GARCIA
LOPEZ
HERNANDEZ
Salazar

Duran

Cortés
SANCHEZ
GUTIERREZ
Pérez
Pérez
ESTRADA
REYES
Pena
ESCOBAR
SILVA
PEREYRA
Vilchis
MENDEZ
RAMIREZ
ASCENCIO
Lépez

HURTADO

MARTINEZ
Silva

CASTILLO
CABRERA

Gonzalez
Salcedo
Vaquero
CURENO
Gonzalez

Olmos

RAMIREZ
SANCHEZ
ZEGAIB
ORTEGA
Casillas
Ramirez
AMARO
Martinez
Olsen
QUEVEDO
Quintero
JUAREZ
Hernandez
Ortiz
JACINTO
JUAREZ
GASCA
BUCIO
Carrasco
BARAJAS
CORONADO
Guerrero
Mendez
HERNANDEZ
JIMENEZ

Adan
Cruz

CALVA

GUERRERO
RODRIGUEZ
BOCANEGRA
LOPEZ
MONTIEL

30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec

30 sec

30 sec

30 sec

30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec

30 sec

30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec

30 sec

30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec

30 sec

30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec

30 sec

30 sec
30 sec
30 sec

30 sec

30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec

30 sec

30 sec

30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec

30 sec

30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec

30 sec

30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec

30 sec

30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec

30 sec

30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec

30 sec

30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec

30 sec

30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec

30 sec

30 sec
30 sec

30 sec

30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec

30 sec

Escuela

Montini
E.S.T. 86
Asuncién
Liceo Mexicano Japonés
E.S.T. 86
E.S.T. 86
E.S.T. 76
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS

Jean Piaget

Asuncion

Instituto Pedagdgico
Horacio Zuniga

Continental
Suizo

MAS

E.S.T. 86
Jean Piaget
E.S.T. 86
Belfort School
Alexander Dul
Asuncién
Suizo

E.S.T. 27
Liceo Mexicano Japonés
MAS

Lomas Hill

Escuela Secundaria
Técnica #43 "Luis Enrique
Erro"

MAS

E.S.T. 10

E.S.T. 24

Madrid

Dolores Correa Zapata
E.S.T. 86

COEDI

Madrid

Belfort School
Lancaster
Ameyalli

Jean Piaget
E.S.T. 24
ITYC
Asuncién
Alexander Dul
MAS

ITYC
Northdrige School
E.S.T. 62
Madrid
Hebreo Tarbut
Alexander Dul
Belfort School
E.S.T. 86
E.S.T. 62
E.S.T. 82
Asuncién

Escuela Secundaria 8
Tomés Garrigue Masaryk

Lomas Hill
E.S.T. 86
Instituto Escuela
E.S.T. 81
Alexander Dul

Northdrige School

Logos

Gran Unién
Aberdeen

MAS

Hebreo Tarbut
Northdrige School
Hebreo Tarbut
Liceo Mexicano Japonés
Dolores Correa Zapata
E.S.T. 86

E.S.T. 86

E.S.T. 86

ITYC

Ameyalli

E.S.T. 47

Jean Piaget
Axayacatl

E.S.T. 86

E.S.T. 85
Axayacatl
Aberdeen
Asuncién

E.S.T. 86
Alexander Dul
E.S.T. 24

E.S.T. 86

Instituto Pedagdgico
Horacio Zuniga

Liceo Mexicano Japonés
E.S.T. 81
E.S.T. 86

Instituto Pedagogico
Horacio Zuniga

Liceo Mexicano Japonés
Gran Unién

E.S.T. 10

Belfort School

E.S.T. 85

Mark Twain

Anglo Mexicano de
Coyoacéan

Instituto Pedagogico
Horacio Zuiiga

E.S.T. 86
MAS
Axayacatl
Suizo

E.S.T. 86
Belfort School
Hebreo Tarbut
Ameyalli

Instituto Pedagdgico
Horacio Zuiiga

E.S.T. 81
E.S.T. 10
E.S.T. 10
E.S.T. 10
E.S.T. 85
E.S.T. 86

Instituto Pedagogico
Horacio Zuniga

Logos

Liceo Herbart
MAS

E.S.T. 86
ITYC

MAS

ENP 2 IU
Continental
Ameyalli
Gran Unién
E.S.T. 76
Logos
Liceo Herbart
E.S.T. 86
E.S.T. 86
Madrid
Mark Twain
Axayacatl

Escuela Secundaria 8
Tomas Garrigue Masaryk

E.S.T. 81

ENP 21U
Sucre
Colegio Bilbao
ITYC

E.S.T. 82
Liceo Herbart
E.S.T. 27
Alexander Dul
Mark Twain
Aberdeen
E.S.T. 81
E.S.T.24
E.S.T. 86
Asuncion
ITYC

Instituto Pedagdgico
Horacio Zuiiga

E.S.T. 86

Belfort School

Madrid

E.S.T. 86

Northdrige School
Belfort School

Liceo Mexicano Japonés
Axayacatl

E.S.T. 86

Liceo Mexicano Japonés

E.S.T. N°29
XIUHTECUHTLI

E.S.T. 86
E.S.T. 86
Sucre

Sucre

Logos

E.S.T. 81
E.S.T. 10
Axayacatl
Logos

Jean Piaget
Liceo Mexicano Japonés
E.S.T. 86
Axayacatl
Liceo Mexicano Japonés
MAS

E.S.T. 86
E.S.T. 24
Madrid
Lancaster
Mark Twain
E.S.T. 47
E.S.T. 76
Elodia Ramos
Jean Piaget

Instituto Pedagogico
Horacio Zuniga

Belfort School
ITYC
Madrid

Asuncién
E.S.T. 86
E.S.T. 86
MAS

Asuncion



